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HIRZMANN Marion #)}7

LORENZ Lukas
ESSER Marc
ROSENDAHL Kevin
LAVRADOCOR Ricardo
GEBHARDT Alexander
WALEKA Oliver
HARTUNG Max
BRETTSCHNEIDER Julius
SCHMIDT Timo
BULTMANN Maximilian
HEPP Florian

RADL Johannes
BOHM Alexander
BERG Nils

. METTLER Lucas

Ausscheider Vorrunde

SADLO Alexander
SCHNELLE Simon

_Nation Verein

5.0ktober 2002

16:43

Seite: 1

GER TV Alsfeld

GER TV Alsfeld

GER TSV Kenten

GER FSV Milheim

GER FC Ratingen

GER OFC Bonn

GER CTG Koblenz

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER TSG Eislingen

GER TG Herford

GER KTF Luitpold Miinchen
GER FSV Milheim

GER TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
GER FSV Milheim

GER TSV Kenten

GER CTG Koblenz

GER FSV Miilheim
GER TSC Einfr. Dortmund
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Turnierorganisatian

Geburistag

07.06.89
04.02.89
17.11.89
16.06.89
12.10.89
27.11.89
10.10.89
08.10.89
27.06.89
27.05.89
17.06.89

26.03.89
05.01.89
20.12.89
01.09.89
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Reihenfolge der Letzten 16
1. HIRZMANN Marion GER TV Alsfeld 9. RADL Johannes GER TV Suizhach-Rosenberg |
2. LORENZ Lukas GER TV Alsfeld 10. WALEKA Oliver GER CTG Koblenz
3. LAVRADOR Ricardo GER FC Rafingen 11. HARTUNG Max GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
4, BRETTSCHNEIDER Julius  GER 1SG Eislingen 2. BOHM Alexander GER ESV Miiheim
5. GEBHARDT Alexander GER OFC Bonn 1 3 ESSER Marc GER TSV Kenten
6. SCHMIDT Timo GER TG Herford 14. BERG Nils GER TSV Kenten
7. BULTMANN Maximilian GER KTF Luitpold Miinchen 15. METTLER Lucas GER CTG Koblenz
8. ROSENDAHL Kevin GER FSV Milnreim 16. HEPP Florian GER FSV Mulheim
Tableau D Tableau A Tableau B
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Reihenfolge fiir Tableau G:

Verlierer aus Tableau B:

1. GEBHARDT Alexander (5)

2. ROSENDAHL Kevin (8)
3. WALEKA Oliver (10)

4. HARTUNG Max (11)

OFC Bonn
FSV Miiheim
CTG Koblenz
TSV Bayer Dormag

Gewinner aus Tableati [

5. BRETTSCHNEIDER Jul (4)  TSG Eislingen
6. SCHMIDT Timo (8 TG Herford

7. BULTMANN Maximilia (7)  KIF Luitpold Mdn
8. HEPP Florian {16}  FSV Miilneim

FINALE

1/4-Finale 1/2-Finale

Rethenfolge fiir Finale:
Finalisten Direktiauf

1. HIRZMANN Marion (1)
2. LORENZ Lukas (2)

3. LAVRADOR Ricarde (3
4. ESSER Marc (13)

TV Alsfeld 8 ----- HAR@ -;UNG Max
TV Alsfeld
FC Ratingen

SV Kenien

Finalisten Hoffnungslauf

5. GEBHARDT Alexander (5)

OFC Bonn
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6. ROSENDAHL Kevin (8)

7. WALEKA Oliver (10)
8. HARTUNG Max (11)

FSV N{theim
CTG Koblenz
TSV Bayer Dormag

www.ophardt-feam.de




